09/17/2011

Partners 7K Run - 20K Bike - 3K Run

Name Bib#

Category

Run-1

2011 Blitz Duathlon

O/A

Overall Results

Cat

Bike

O/A _Cat

Run-2

O/A

Cat

Finish

Cat/PI
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City

1

10

HILL/STONE 341
HILL, KIM - Runner -

STONE, DAVID - Biker -

HILL, KIM - Runner -
HARTMAN/HARTMAN 340

HARTMAN, JO-ANN - Runner -
HARTMAN, ERIC - Biker -

HARTMAN, JO-ANN - Runner -
SOSIC/SOSIC 347

SOSIC, SUE - Runner -
SOSIC, JIM - Biker -

SOSIC, SUE - Runner -
FOSTER/GILL 339

FOSTER, JANIE - Runner -
GILL, BRANDON - Biker -

FOSTER, JANIE - Runner -
ALEXANDER/RUMPEL 337
ALEXANDER, VALERIE - Runner -
RUMPEL, GREG - Biker -
ALEXANDER, VALERIE - Runner -
MACKINNON/MAYER 208

MACKINNON, MONICA - Runner -
MAYER, SHANNON - Biker -

MACKINNON, MONICA - Runner -
CRERAR/CRERAR 338

CRERAR, ALISSA - Runner -
CRERAR, LAWRENCE - Biker -

CRERAR, ALISSA - Runner -
KING/CRERAR 343

KING, BARBARA - Runner -
CRERAR, KEN - Biker -

KING, BARBARA - Runner -
KLINT/KLINT 344

KLINT, ETHAN - Runner -
KLINT, TERRI - Biker -

KLINT, ETHAN - Runner -
LOUGH/BOYKO 345

PARTNERS

PARTNERS

PARTNERS

PARTNERS

PARTNERS

PARTNERS

PARTNERS

PARTNERS

PARTNERS

PARTNERS

00:32:33.20

00:40:12.25

00:38:11.65

00:43:18.30

00:45:44.45

00:48:27.75

00:44:45.00

00:45:02.15

00:42:25.60

00:59:18.30

10

1

10

00:44:18.85

00:37:55.90

00:43:51.35

00:40:12.45

00:51:58.10

00:50:10.60

00:59:28.55

00:59:11.35

01:03:05.20

00:47:36.05

4

10

4

10

00:07:59.50

00:09:43.35

00:09:24.25

00:10:06.65

00:10:28.15

00:11:40.00

00:10:34.65

00:10:42.70

00:09:51.95

00:14:46.10

11

11

01:24:51.55

01:27:51.50

01:31:27.25

01:33:37.40

01:48:10.70

01:50:18.35

01:54:48.20

01:54:56.20

01:55:22.75

02:01:40.45

1/11

2/11

3/11

4/11

5/11

6/11

7/11

8/11

9/11

10/11

CALGARY

BRAGG CREEK

OKOTOKS

CALGARY

CALGARY

CALGARY

BANFF

BANFF

CALGARY

CALGARY
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Overall Results

Partners 7K Run - 20K Bike - 3K Run
Name Bib# Category Run-1 O/A Cat Bike O/A Cat Run-2 O/A Cat Finish Cat/PI City

LOUGH, MARY-JO - Runner -
BOYKO, DAVE - Biker -

LOUGH, MARY-JO - Runner -
11 HILSEN/OSTROWSKI 342  PARTNERS 01:01:25.90 11 11 01:04:10.10 11 11 00:14:44.70 10 10 02:20:20.70 11/11 MEDICINE HAT

HILSEN, RAYANNE - Runner -
OSTROWSKI, TED - Biker -

HILSEN, RAYANNE - Runner -



