Overall Results

Partners 7K Run - 20K Bike - 3K Run

	Name		Category	Run-1	O/A	Cat	Bike	O/A	Cat	Run-2	O/A	Cat	Finish	Cat/PI	City
	HILL/STONE		PARTNERS	00:32:33.20	1	1	00:44:18.85	4	4	00:07:59.50	1	1	01:24:51.55	1/11	CALGARY
	HILL, KIM - Runner -						'								
	STONE, DAVID - Biker -														
	HILL, KIM - Runner -														
2	HARTMAN/HARTMAN	340	PARTNERS	00:40:12.25	3	3	00:37:55.90	1	1	00:09:43.35	3	3	01:27:51.50	2/11	BRAGG CREEK
	HARTMAN, JO-ANN - Runner	-								-					
	HARTMAN, ERIC - Biker -														
	HARTMAN, JO-ANN - Runner	-													
3	SOSIC/SOSIC	347	PARTNERS	00:38:11.65	2	2	00:43:51.35	3	3	00:09:24.25	2	2	01:31:27.25	3/11	OKOTOKS
	SOSIC, SUE - Runner -														
	SOSIC, JIM - Biker -														
	SOSIC, SUE - Runner -														
4	FOSTER/GILL	339	PARTNERS	00:43:18.30	5	5	00:40:12.45	2	2	00:10:06.65	5	5	01:33:37.40	4/11	CALGARY
	FOSTER, JANIE - Runner -														
	GILL, BRANDON - Biker -														
	FOSTER, JANIE - Runner -														
5	ALEXANDER/RUMPEL	337	PARTNERS	00:45:44.45	8	8	00:51:58.10	7	7	00:10:28.15	6	6	01:48:10.70	5/11	CALGARY
	ALEXANDER, VALERIE - Run	ner -													
	RUMPEL, GREG - Biker -														
	ALEXANDER, VALERIE - Run	ner -													
6	MACKINNON/MAYER	208	PARTNERS	00:48:27.75	9	9	00:50:10.60	6	6	00:11:40.00	9	9	01:50:18.35	6/11	CALGARY
	MACKINNON, MONICA - Runi	ner -		_											
	MAYER, SHANNON - Biker -														
	MACKINNON, MONICA - Runi	ner -													
7	CRERAR/CRERAR	338	PARTNERS	00:44:45.00	6	6	00:59:28.55	9	9	00:10:34.65	7	7	01:54:48.20	7/11	BANFF
	CRERAR, ALISSA - Runner -			_											
	CRERAR, LAWRENCE - Biker	-		_											
	CRERAR, ALISSA - Runner -														
8	KING/CRERAR	343	PARTNERS	00:45:02.15	7	7	00:59:11.35	8	8	00:10:42.70	8	88	01:54:56.20	8/11	BANFF
	KING, BARBARA - Runner -			_											
	CRERAR, KEN - Biker -			_											
	KING, BARBARA - Runner -		T												
9	KLINT/KLINT	344	PARTNERS	00:42:25.60	4	4	01:03:05.20	10	10	00:09:51.95	4	4	01:55:22.75	9/11	CALGARY
	KLINT, ETHAN - Runner -			_											
	KLINT, TERRI - Biker -			_											
	KLINT, ETHAN - Runner -	0:-	DARTHERS	00.55 15.55		4.5	00.47.00.07			00444545	4.7		00.04 12 17	40/::	0.41.0.4.0.7
10	LOUGH/BOYKO	345	PARTNERS	00:59:18.30	10	10	00:47:36.05	5	5	00:14:46.10	11	11	02:01:40.45	10/11	CALGARY

Overall Results

Partners 7K Run - 20K Bike - 3K Run

	Name	Bib#	Category	Run-1	O/A	Cat	Bike	O/A	Cat	Run-2	O/A	Cat	Finish	Cat/PI	City
	LOUGH, MARY-JO - Runner -														
	BOYKO, DAVE - Biker -														
	LOUGH, MARY-JO - Runner -														
11	HILSEN/OSTROWSKI	342	PARTNERS	01:01:25.90	11	11	01:04:10.10	11	11	00:14:44.70	10	10	02:20:20.70	11/11	MEDICINE HAT
	HILSEN, RAYANNE - Runner -	•													
	OSTROWSKI, TED - Biker -														
	HILSEN, RAYANNE - Runner -														